
J A M E S  H A R D I E ™

C O L O R  M A T C H  C O L L E C T I O N



JAMES HARDIE ALUMINUM TRIM COLORS *  colors available in  
additional QE products

JAMES HARDIE 

COUNTRYLANE RED

JAMES HARDIE 

GRAY SLATE
JAMES HARDIE 

LIGHT MIST

JAMES HARDIE 

NAVAJO BEIGE

JAMES HARDIE 

EVENING BLUE

JAMES HARDIE 

KHAKI BROWN

JAMES HARDIE 

MOUNTAIN SAGE

JAMES HARDIE 

DEEP OCEAN

JAMES HARDIE 

IRON GRAY

JAMES HARDIE 

MONTEREY TAUPE

JAMES HARDIE 

NIGHT GRAY

QE MATCH

J40 Countrylane Red

QE MATCH

630 Gray Slate
QE MATCH

805 Pewter *

QE MATCH

327 Desert Tan *

QE MATCH

305 Thundercloud

QE MATCH

509 Norwood *

QE MATCH

767 Grenadier Green

QE MATCH

629 Deep Ocean

QE MATCH

331 Iron Gray 

QE MATCH

807 Clay *

QE MATCH

631 Night Gray

QE MATCH

628 Aged Pewter

JAMES HARDIE 

ARCTIC WHITE

JAMES HARDIE 

AGED PEWTER

QE MATCH

280 White *

JAMES HARDIE 

COBBLE STONE

QE MATCH

819 Herringbone *

JAMES HARDIE 

BOOTHBAY BLUE

QE MATCH

266 VT Lakeshore Blue

JAMES HARDIE 

PEARL GRAY

QE MATCH

770 Victorian Gray *

JAMES HARDIE 

RICH ESPRESSO
JAMES HARDIE 

TIMBER BARK

QE MATCH

511 Terratone *
QE MATCH

410 Thatch *

JAMES HARDIE 

BOOTHBAY BLUE

QE MATCH

266 VT Lakeshore Blue
QE COMPLIMENTARY COLOR

770 Pearl Gray *
QE COMPLIMENTARY COLOR

469 Fresh Canvas *

Due to printing limitations, colors may not be exactly as shown. Contact your distributor or sales representative for actual product samples.
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TruVent Hidden Vent Soffit in 805 Light Mist

 	  
James Hardie™       	 QE	 Q800 
Color Name	 Color Name	 Color #

Boothbay Blue	 VT Lakeshore Blue	 266

Arctic White	 White	 280

Evening Blue	 Thundercloud	 305

Navajo Beige	 Desert Tan	 327

Iron Gray	 Iron Gray	 331

Timber Bark	 Thatch	 410

Khaki Brown	 Norwood	 509

Rich Espresso	 Terratone	 511

Aged Pewter	 Aged Pewter	 628

Deep Ocean	 Deep Ocean	 629

Gray Slate	 Gray Slate	 630

Night Gray	 Night Gray	 631

Mountain Sage	 Grenadier Green	 767

Pearl Gray	 Victorian Gray	 770

Light Mist	 Pewter	 805

Monterey Taupe	 Clay	 807

Cobble Stone	 Herringbone	 819

Countrylane Red	 Countrylane Red	 J40


